
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 70 X 23 X 6 IN

REF: OCC9680772504230034001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 22APR25
ACTWGT: 65.97 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

SERGIO barrios
SERGIO barrios

4211 lariat place

(308) 850-0317
grand island NE 68803 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8807 3735 1163

     68803

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8807 3735 1163


